
Fidelity Co-Operative Bank
9 Leominster Connector, 
Leominster, MA 01453

Sally Buffum
sbuffum@fidelitybankonline.com

508-340-8387

7.00%

$70,000.00

$7,000.00

$4,000.00

$1,000.00

$82,000.00

Annual Interest Rate

Legal Fees

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
BID RESULTS SUMMARY

IFB # 23-06 LENDING SERVICES - BANK LOAN

Opening Date: 10:00 a.m., Feb 27, 2023
Contract Manager: Peter Fifield

Annual Interest 

Appraisal Fee

Total Cost

Other Bank Fees
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