

## PURCHASING DEPARTMENT BID RESULTS SUMMARY IFB # 23-06 LENDING SERVICES - BANK LOAN

	Fidelity Co-Operative Bank
	9 Leominster Connector, Leominster, MA 01453
	Sally Buffum
Opening Date: 10:00 a.m., Feb 27, 2023 Contract Manager: Peter Fifield	sbuffum@fidelitybankonline.com
Contract Manager: Feter Fillelu	508-340-8387
Annual Interest Rate	7.00%
Annual Interest	\$70,000.00
Legal Fees	\$7,000.00
Appraisal Fee	\$4,000.00
Other Bank Fees	\$1,000.00
Total Cost	\$82,000.00